Developed in collaboration with
TOYO Corporation of Japan,
Lake Shore’s new patented
Model ZN50R-CVT probes allow you
to measure through temperature
sweeps without the need to lift
and re-land your probes each
time you adjust temperature. The

cable. Maximum frequency is 1 GHz with HMWC-XX-00K cable.
All specifications are subject to change without notice 013113
Ordering Information
The patented Lake Shore CVT tips are easy and
inexpensive to integrate into your probe station.
CVT probes can be added in place of standard probes
in the field without expensive upgrades or retrofit kits.
Model ZN50R-CVT Specifications
Operational sample stage temperature range with
tip landed
Probe station model
CPX, CPX-VF,
CPX-HF, CRX-VF
TTPX, EMPX-HF,
FWPX, CRX-6.5K,
CRX-4K, CRX-EM-HF
Probe
ZN50R-CVT-25-W ∆400 K ∆150 K
ZN50R-CVT-10-W ∆200 K ∆100 K
ZN50R-CVT-25-BECU ∆200 K ∆100 K
Landing pad on sample
Performance typical on gold plated copper landing pads. Softer or harder pad
material may affect temperature range achieved.
Probe tip compliance